
I.D.:	37318384

Pachet	componente	server

Data
publicarii

18.07.19 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

4.430,30	RON	-	4.430,30	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pachet	componente	server:	Hdd	Server	Seagate	Enterprise	capacity	4TB,	7200rpm,	128MB,
SAS,	3.5"-	4	buc	x	798	ron;	Modul	Gigabit	ULTIMODE	SFP-205/3G	SC	(WDM,	1550/1310,
singlemode,	20km)	-1	buc	x	92.3	Ron;	Modul	Gigabit	ULTIMODE	SFP-203/5G	SC	(WDM,
1310/1550,	singlemode,	20Km)	-1	buc	x	84	Ron;	Switch	TP-Link	TL-5G2424,	24x
10/100/1000Mbps	+	4	porturi	combo	SFP	-1	buc	x	500	Ron;	Rapid	SSL	Standard	Certificate
SSL	-	1	buc	x	336ron;	Hdd	Tray	caddy	sertar	server	Dell	PowerEdge	Gen	11	Gen	12	Gen	13
3.5"	SAS/SATA	-2	buc	x	113


